LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements
Tuesday, September 16, 2014

Absentees Appointments (Sign out in office)

Elementary

Jr High
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Reminder toTeachers: Please do not send (or have students send) things to the
computer lab copier during testing. Thanks!

Students: Please do not walk into the computer lab when there is a sign on the door
that says “Do Not Enter”.

CONCESSION STAND WORKERS
Thursday, Sept 18 (GBB- Be here at 5:30)

1. Karly

2. Ayla

3. Tatiana

Monday, Sept 22
First Shift - Be here at 3:30
1. TannerM
2. Shilah
3. Brock
Second Shift — Be here at 6:00
1. Imily
2. Katherine
3. Tatiana

Tuesday, Sept 23
First Shift — Be here at 3:30
1. Trinity
2. Shilah
3. Karly
Second Shift — Be here at 6:00
1. Tanner
2. Dalton
3. Dawson

Thursday, Sept 25
First Shift — Be here at 3:30
1. Jennifer
2. Grace
3. TaylorC
Second Shift — Be here at 6:00
1. Laura
2. Amanda
3. AbbylJ




Tuesday, Sept 30 (GBB- Be here at 5:30)

1. Shilah
2. Karly
3. Trinity

Eagle Booster clothing orders are due Sept 19™.

7/8 GBB pictures will be Sept 24™ at practice.

Faculty/Staff: Flu and pneumonia shots will be offered here on Sept 30 at 2:45.
Go to the Central Office for sign-up and paperwork.
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Menu: Goulash, green beans, romaine lettuce fruit
Tomorrow: Pizza crunchers w/ marinara sauce, steamed broccoli, romaine lettuce, fruit

Today’s Activities: JH Baseball Regional
LH/DC vs Payson @ Payson 4:30 Bus LVVTM 2:00

Good Luck, Eagles!
LaHarpe School Board Meeting 7pm — School library

Upcoming: Wed, Sept24 - 7/8 GBB pictures
Fri, Sept26 - NO SCHOOL, Full SIP day

Thurs, Oct 2 - “Miles of Smiles”

Mon, Oct 13 - NO SCHOOL, Columbus Day

Thurs, Oct 23 - Regular School Day, P/T Conferences PM
Fri, Oct24 - NO SCHOOL, P/T Conferences 8am — noon

Fri, Nov 7 - Picture retakes
Tues, Nov 11 — NO SCHOOL, Veteran’s Day
Nov 26, 27, 28 — NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving break




































